
About Lanzar MAXP Series Woofer

Congratulations! 

You have just purchased one of the most advanced subwoofers in 

the history of car audio. Lanzar MAXP Series Woofer is the 

latest series, which has been designed and engineered for consistent 

and high performance 

Let's enjoy the nice music that MAXP Woofer provided. 

Basic Features of Lanzar MAXP Series Woofers: 

- Non-Press Paper Cone 

- Non-fatiguing Big Foam Suspension 

- Bumped & Vented Extended Pole Piece 

- Silver Plated Terminal 

- Flat Progressive Spider 

- Rubber Magnet Boot 
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Specification 

Powe r(Watts Peak) 

Nom.lmpedance(Ohm) 

Voice Coll 

Magnet Structure 

Fs (Hz) 

Oms 

Oes 

Qts 

SPL (dB) 

Vas (cuft) 

MAXP1040 

1200 

2X4 

2.0"KSV 

60+60 

50 

4.92 

0.84 

0.72 

85 

4.908 

MAXP1240 

1600 

2X4 

2 O"KSV 

80+80 

40 

5.0 

0.90 

0.75 

84 

5.204 
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MAXP1540 

2000 

2X4 

2.5"KSV 

100+100 

30 

5.0 

0.90 

0.75 

89 
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Lanzar MAXP Series Woofer continually strives to improve the performance and value or its products

all spec1f1cat1ons are subject to change 

http://www.carid.com/lanzar/
http://www.carid.com/subwoofers.html



